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Torneio Fundo - Juvenis Fem.

Femin., Juvenis B
400E 800L

1.  Rita Braga Gomes 10 Sporting 992 2 5:26.11 10:04.55
2.  Ana Nabais Mendes 10 Laranjeiro 986 2 5:28.89 10:02.12
3.  C. Guerra 10 Alges 944 2 5:31.08 10:15.42
4.  M. Fernandes 10 Alges 931 2 5:41.26 10:03.17
5.  Beatriz Costa Diniz 10 Sporting 905 2 5:38.97 10:18.02
6.  Maria Duarte Carvalho 10 Benfica 880 2 5:40.69 10:26.97
7.  Joana Alexandra Silva 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria867 2 5:49.64 10:17.58
8.  J. Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras842 2 5:44.01 10:39.26
9.  L. Frischknecht 10 Naval Setubalense 832 2 5:41.28 10:49.83

10.  Bruna Sofia Simoes 10 Sporting 803 2 6:00.41 10:30.87
11.  Maria Rita Filipe 10 Gesloures 774 2 5:54.53 10:56.21

G. Ferreira 10 Sporting 774 2 6:00.07 10:46.13
13.  Maria Ines Fryxell 10 AONDA - Azeitão 770 2 6:11.59 10:31.11
14.  Estela Couto Ribeiro 10 Sporting 768 2 6:03.46 10:43.88
15.  A. Rodrigues 10 Gesloures 726 2 6:12.99 10:51.83
16.  Rita Canas Brito 10 Naval Setubalense 454 2 5:36.88 *

Femin., Juvenis A
400E 800L

1.  Sofia Monteiro Uva 09 Alges 1043 2 5:21.00 9:54.03
2.  Beatriz Ferreira Batista 09 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria1010 2 5:23.74 10:01.76
3.  Matilde Lopes Fialho 09 Palmela Desporto 1008 2 5:22.46 10:05.15
4.  M. Messias 09 Sporting 991 2 5:27.47 10:02.62
5.  Maria Leonor Calcada 09 Sporting 983 2 5:25.60 10:09.27
6.  Alice Lucas Pedro 09 Alges 952 2 5:34.09 10:06.42
7.  Constanca Lopes Cruz 09 Colegio Int Monte Maior950 2 5:35.18 10:05.64
8.  Beatriz Silva Jordao 09 Individual ANL 901 2 5:37.81 10:22.27
9.  Maria Luisa Dinis 09 Alges 897 2 5:42.29 10:16.16

10.  Daniela Pina Rodrigues09 Gesloures 888 2 5:36.86 10:30.41
11.  Beatriz Ribeiro Lima 09 Gesloures 855 2 5:47.84 10:26.19
12.  Rita Sequeira Barros 09 Alges 799 2 5:49.64 10:51.43
13.  Margarida Maia Lopes 09 Gesloures 790 2 5:58.31 10:41.00
14.  Ana Kostenko 09 Naval Setubalense 704 2 6:02.98 11:23.22

Femin., Juvenis
400E 800L

1.  Sofia Monteiro Uva 09 Alges 1043 2 5:21.00 9:54.03
2.  Beatriz Ferreira Batista 09 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria1010 2 5:23.74 10:01.76
3.  Matilde Lopes Fialho 09 Palmela Desporto 1008 2 5:22.46 10:05.15
4.  Rita Braga Gomes 10 Sporting 992 2 5:26.11 10:04.55
5.  M. Messias 09 Sporting 991 2 5:27.47 10:02.62
6.  Ana Nabais Mendes 10 Laranjeiro 986 2 5:28.89 10:02.12
7.  Maria Leonor Calcada 09 Sporting 983 2 5:25.60 10:09.27
8.  Alice Lucas Pedro 09 Alges 952 2 5:34.09 10:06.42
9.  Constanca Lopes Cruz 09 Colegio Int Monte Maior950 2 5:35.18 10:05.64

10.  C. Guerra 10 Alges 944 2 5:31.08 10:15.42
11.  M. Fernandes 10 Alges 931 2 5:41.26 10:03.17
12.  Beatriz Costa Diniz 10 Sporting 905 2 5:38.97 10:18.02
13.  Beatriz Silva Jordao 09 Individual ANL 901 2 5:37.81 10:22.27
14.  Maria Luisa Dinis 09 Alges 897 2 5:42.29 10:16.16
15.  Daniela Pina Rodrigues09 Gesloures 888 2 5:36.86 10:30.41
16.  Maria Duarte Carvalho 10 Benfica 880 2 5:40.69 10:26.97
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17.  Joana Alexandra Silva 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria867 2 5:49.64 10:17.58
18.  Beatriz Ribeiro Lima 09 Gesloures 855 2 5:47.84 10:26.19
19.  J. Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras842 2 5:44.01 10:39.26
20.  L. Frischknecht 10 Naval Setubalense 832 2 5:41.28 10:49.83
21.  Bruna Sofia Simoes 10 Sporting 803 2 6:00.41 10:30.87
22.  Rita Sequeira Barros 09 Alges 799 2 5:49.64 10:51.43
23.  Margarida Maia Lopes 09 Gesloures 790 2 5:58.31 10:41.00
24.  Maria Rita Filipe 10 Gesloures 774 2 5:54.53 10:56.21

G. Ferreira 10 Sporting 774 2 6:00.07 10:46.13
26.  Maria Ines Fryxell 10 AONDA - Azeitão 770 2 6:11.59 10:31.11
27.  Estela Couto Ribeiro 10 Sporting 768 2 6:03.46 10:43.88
28.  A. Rodrigues 10 Gesloures 726 2 6:12.99 10:51.83
29.  Ana Kostenko 09 Naval Setubalense 704 2 6:02.98 11:23.22
30.  Rita Canas Brito 10 Naval Setubalense 454 2 5:36.88 *


